635 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Chapeltown, Cowley Ln/Falding St

Thorpe Hesley, Chapelfield Rd/Thornwell Ln
Scholes, Upper Wortley Rd/Scholes Ln
Kimberworth, Farm View Rd/Little Common Ln

635 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Kimberworth, Farm View Rd/Little Common Ln
Scholes, Upper Wortley Rd/Kirkstead Abbey Mws
Thorpe Hesley, Chapelfield Rd/Thornwell Ln
Chapeltown, Cowley Ln/Falding St

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
0755
0805
0817
0825

SD
1500
1504
1514
1525

Chapeltown » Kimberworth

Kimberworth » Chapeltown



