635 ► Monday to Friday		Chapeltown ▶ Kimberworth
See notes:	SD	
Chapeltown, Cowley Ln/Falding St	0755	
Thorpe Hesley, Chapelfield Rd/Thornwell Ln	0805	
Scholes, Upper Wortley Rd/Scholes Ln	0817	
Kimberworth, Farm View Rd/Little Common Ln	0825	
635 ▶ Monday to Friday		Kimberworth ▶ Chapeltown
See notes:	SD	
Kimberworth, Farm View Rd/Little Common Ln	1500	
Scholes, Upper Wortley Rd/Kirkstead Abbey Mws	1504	
Thorpe Hesley, Chapelfield Rd/Thornwell Ln	1514	
Chapeltown, Cowley Ln/Falding St	1525	
No Service Saturday or Sunday		
Notes: SD - Schooldays Only		